Locust Valley

220 Birch Hill Road, Locust Valley  Locust Valley
Order By Phone 723-2350 ()l‘dt‘l‘ By Fax 676-2607

ThanksgivingiAlatCanterVienu

HOLIDAY PLATTERS
SM (FEEDS 6-8) LG. FEEDS (10-12)
ARTISAN CHEESE TRAY

127 $75 16" $95

FRESH MOZZARELLA TRAY

12" $40 16" $60
CRUDITES WITH SPINACH DIP
12”7 $45 16" $55

TUSCAN ANTIPASTO TRAY

12”7 $70 16" $110

FRUIT PLATTER

12”7 $55 16" $75

SHRIMP COCKTAIL TRAY

25 Pieces $60 50 Pieces $120

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
24 Pieces $40 48 Pieces $80

SOUPS & STARTERS

CHICKEN NOODLE
BUTTERNUT SQUASH
TURKEY GRAVY
CRANBERRY COMPOTE

$12.99 QT.
$12.99 QT.
$12.99 QT.
$9.99 PT.

$10.99

7" $12.99 » 9" $25.99
FLAT $35

$6.99 EACH

SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS
NOODLE PUDDING

STUFFED BEEF CABBAGE
CORN or CARROT SOUFFLE ~ $9.99 LB.
6 PACK CORN BREAD $7.99 EACH
OUR FAMOUS SPINACHDIP ~ $9.99 LB.

VEGETABLES $9.99LB.

STRING BEANS W/ GARLIC & OIL
BROCCOLI W/ GARLIC & OIL
BROCCOLI RABE W/ GARLIC & OIL
CREAMED SPINACH

ROASTED BABY VEGETABLES
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
CANDIED BUTTERNUT SQUASH
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS
MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS

SALADS

SM. $29.99  LG.$49.99
TOSSED GARDEN SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR

GREEK SALAD

PREMIUM SALADS
SM.$39.99 LG.$59.99
KALE CEASAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

HOLIDAY SALAD WITH MANDARIN ORANGE, GOAT CHEESE, BABY
GREENS, SUNFLOWER SEEDS & ASST. VEGETABLES

SHRIMP & CALAMARI SALAD $18.99 LB
POTATOES AND STUFFING $8.99LB
TRADITIONAL or GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
HERB ROASTED POTATOES

SWEET POTATO WEDGES

CANDIED SWEET POTATOES

APPLE CORNBREAD STUFFING (VEGETARIAN)
CHESTNUT STUFFING W/ COUNTRY SAUSAGE
SWEET MASHED POTATOES

ENTREES

OVEN ROASTED WHOLE TURKEY

OVEN ROASTED BELL & EVANS TURKEY

ALL NATURAL BONELESS TURKEY BREAST
ROTISSERIE BELL & EVANS CHICKENS

OUR NAE TRADITIONAL WHOLE CHICKENS
SPIRAL SWEET SLICED HAM W/ FRUIT SAUCE
HERB ROASTED CORNISH GAME HENS
FILET MIGNON OR PRIME RIB

WITH AU JUS OR CABERNET GRAVY

$5.99 LB
$7.99 LB
$17.99 LB
$16.99 EA
$10.99 EA
$65.00 EA
$11.99 EA
MARKET PRICE

ENTREES BY TRAY

PENNE ALA VODKA

LASAGNA W/ MEAT or DAIRY
CHICKEN FRANCAISE

CHICKEN MARSALA
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN
HERB CRUSTED LOIN OF PORK
BRISKET WITH GRAVY

CHOICE OF GRILLED OR
LEMON DILL SALMON

HALF

$55
$55
$65
$65
$55
$55 $95

$125 $195

4 PC. $45 « 8PC $90
16PC $180

FULL

$95
$95
$125
$125
$125

FULL LINE OF CAKES, COOKIES & PIES
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Complete Thanksgiving Package  300/% Sl

Additionsi$32:99 cach

APPETIZER (choose 1)
Assorted Cheese Platter 12”
Small Crudites Platter
Shrimp Cocktail Platter with Cocktail Sauce (25 pcs.)
Stuffed Mushrooms (1/2 Tray, Approx. 24 pcs.)

SOUP OR SALAD (choose 1)

Greek, Garden or Caesar Salad

Butternut Squash Soup (4 quarts)
Our Famous Chicken Noodle (4 quarts)

TURKEY OR HAM OR PORK LOIN (choose 1)
Whole Bell & Evans Turkey (14-16 Ibs.)
Stuffed All Natural Turkey Breast With Gravy
Spiral Ham With Fruit Sauce
Loin of Pork with Au Jus

VEGETABLE (choose 1)
Broccoli or String Beans with Garlic Oil (1/2 tray)
Roasted Baby Vegetables (1/2 tray)
Roasted Brussel Sprouts (1/2 tray)

POTATO (choose 1)
Traditional or Garlic Mashed Potatoes (1/2 tray)
Sweet Potato Wedges (1/2 tray)
Herb Potatoes (1/2 tray)

STUFFING (choose 1)
Apple Cornbread Stuffing (1/2 tray)(Vegetarian)
Traditional Chestnut Stuffing with Country Sausage (1/2 tray)

PIE (choose 2)

Apple or Apple Crumb
Coconut Custard
Pumpkin
Sweet Potato

ALSO INCLUDES
2 Quart Turkey Gravy
1 Quart Cranberry Compote
Corn Bread

PHONE #:




