

LOCUST VALLEY MARKET 220 Birch Hill Road, Locust Valley Order By Phone 723-2350 Order By Fax 676-2607



Thanksgiving Ala Carte Menu

HOLIDAY PLATTERS

SM (FEEDS 6-8) LG. FEEDS (10-12)

ARTISAN CHEESE TRAY

12" \$75 16" \$95

FRESH MOZZARELLA TRAY

12" \$40 16" \$60

CRUDITES WITH SPINACH DIP

12" \$45 16" \$55

TUSCAN ANTIPASTO TRAY

12" \$70 16" \$110

FRUIT PLATTER

12" \$55 16" \$75

SHRIMP COCKTAIL TRAY

25 Pieces \$60 50 Pieces \$120

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

24 Pieces \$40 48 Pieces \$80

SOUPS & STARTERS

CHICKEN NOODLE \$12.99 QT. **BUTTERNUT SQUASH** \$12.99 QT. **TURKEY GRAVY** \$12.99 QT. CRANBERRY COMPOTE \$9.99 PT. \$10.99 SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS

7" \$12.99 • 9" \$25.99 **NOODLE PUDDING** FLAT \$35

STUFFED BEEF CABBAGE \$6.99 EACH **CORN or CARROT SOUFFLE** \$9.99 LB. 6 PACK CORN BREAD \$7.99 EACH

OUR FAMOUS SPINACH DIP \$9.99 LB.

VEGETABLES \$9.99LB.

STRING BEANS W/ GARLIC & OIL **BROCCOLI W/ GARLIC & OIL BROCCOLI RABE W/ GARLIC & OIL**

CREAMED SPINACH

ROASTED BABY VEGETABLES ROASTED CAULIFLOWER CANDIED BUTTERNUT SQUASH ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS

SALADS

SM. \$29.99 LG.\$49.99

TOSSED GARDEN SALAD CLASSIC CAESAR **GREEK SALAD**

PREMIUM SALADS

SM.\$39.99 LG.\$59.99

KALE CEASAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN HOLIDAY SALAD WITH MANDARIN ORANGE, GOAT CHEESE, BABY GREENS, SUNFLOWER SEEDS & ASST. VEGETABLES

SHRIMP & CALAMARI SALAD \$18.99 LB

POTATOES AND STUFFING \$8.99LB

TRADITIONAL or GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

HERB ROASTED POTATOES **SWEET POTATO WEDGES**

CANDIED SWEET POTATOES

APPLE CORNBREAD STUFFING (VEGETARIAN)

CHESTNUT STUFFING W/ COUNTRY SAUSAGE

SWEET MASHED POTATOES

ENTREES

OVEN ROASTED WHOLE TURKEY	\$5.99 LB
OVEN ROASTED BELL & EVANS TURKEY	\$7.99 LB
ALL NATURAL BONELESS TURKEY BREAST	\$17.99 LB
ROTISSERIE BELL & EVANS CHICKENS	\$16.99 EA
OUR NAE TRADITIONAL WHOLE CHICKENS	\$10.99 EA
SPIRAL SWEET SLICED HAM W/ FRUIT SAUCE	\$65.00 EA
HERB ROASTED CORNISH GAME HENS	\$11.99 EA
FILET MIGNON OR PRIME RIB	MARKET PRICE
WITH AU JUS OR CABERNET GRAVY	

ENTREES BY TRAY	HALF	<u>FULL</u>
PENNE ALA VODKA	\$55	\$95
LASAGNA W/ MEAT or DAIRY	\$55	\$95
CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$65	\$125
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$65	\$125
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN	\$55	\$125
HERB CRUSTED LOIN OF PORK	\$55	\$95
BRISKET WITH GRAVY	\$125	\$195
CHOICE OF GRILLED OR	4 PC. \$45	• 8PC \$90

16PC \$180

FULL LINE OF CAKES, COOKIES & PIES

LEMON DILL SALMON



LOCUST VALLEY MARKET

220 Birch Hill Road, Locust Valley Order By Phone 723-2350 Order By Fax 676-2607



Complete Thanksgiving Package



APPETIZER (choose 1)

Assorted Cheese Platter 12"
Small Crudites Platter
Shrimp Cocktail Platter with Cocktail Sauce (25 pcs.)
Stuffed Mushrooms (1/2 Tray, Approx. 24 pcs.)

SOUP OR SALAD (choose 1)

Greek, Garden or Caesar Salad Butternut Squash Soup (4 quarts) Our Famous Chicken Noodle (4 quarts)

TURKEY OR HAM OR PORK LOIN (choose 1)

Whole Bell & Evans Turkey (14-16 lbs.)
Stuffed All Natural Turkey Breast With Gravy
Spiral Ham With Fruit Sauce
Loin of Pork with Au Jus

VEGETABLE (choose 1)

Broccoli or String Beans with Garlic Oil (1/2 tray)
Roasted Baby Vegetables (1/2 tray)
Roasted Brussel Sprouts (1/2 tray)

POTATO (choose 1)

Traditional or Garlic Mashed Potatoes (1/2 tray)

Sweet Potato Wedges (1/2 tray)

Herb Potatoes (1/2 tray)

STUFFING (choose 1)

Apple Cornbread Stuffing (1/2 tray)(Vegetarian)

Traditional Chestnut Stuffing with Country Sausage (1/2 tray)

PIE (choose 2)

Apple or Apple Crumb Coconut Custard Pumpkin Sweet Potato

ALSO INCLUDES

2 Quart Turkey Gravy
1 Quart Cranberry Compote
Corn Bread

NAME:	PHONE #:	DATE:
-------	----------	-------